1550010	CC 4/1(1 180 1)	219, \$	Seaso LKK:		
INS. CASE OWNER	ASSIGNME		7 20.6.	14	
Sur-vir	FINE DOI:	6/8	Date / Time		===
			Registered in Merimen:	20-6-	1
Pre-assign / CCU /					
Insured Vehicle No	567 2042 C	Claim No.	11		nx.
Name of Insured	MUMTAT BUY Of MP. ANWAR	Policy No.	WACTOLL 2010.	3701	
Insured Tel No.	HB: 4/01 Jol 7	Make / Model	T. AHTS		
Excess Sec II :SS	D.O.A.: 18-6-18		11 1. 0 .		-0
		Place of Accide	H. HANKETONNA I DA		
Is driver the owner	IA SOURCE W CHINARAM PERSONAL				40
If NO, Driver Nan Driver Tel N	CD .	OI GIA REPOR Insured Liability	T: YES / NO : TP GIA REPO		0
5HD 3190					
INSRS:	INSRS:	INSRS	INSI	RS	
WSP: COLE	VIN WSP:	WSP:	WSF	3-	
Tel: Liability:	Tel: Liability:	Tel: Liability:	H Tel:	ility :	
RMKS:	RMKS:	RMKS:	RMI	The state of the s	
Date/Time	THE STATE OF THE S	110000000000000000000000000000000000000	12,717		
413	Cherone at the 120 miles or a	Chilarate	STAGE	DATE / F	PIC
Bloom		-11-11	Non-Reporting ltr (1st):		
11/10		17-14-11	Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final):		
	SETTOGEL X		Notification ltr (if non-pickup)		
				81.9.0	
	FILE REVIEW: CONFLITING VERSION / PENDING EVIDENT.		After call itr to Ol: * Documentation Check List: H	bredler To	det
	RED TO VIDEO SAVE AL (V. ASHELL: 2018) NOBO SHOW I		Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	landler Typ	ust
	STE ON THENNY LANE ONLY.		After call ltr to Ol:	1	
			Authorisation To Act	1	
30.08.18	CAUSED to NO RESTORME. LETTER CHANT TO BY.		Release Voucher:	1	
0 0	to be a second of the second		Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice:	· ·	
Q-10.10	THE PRES TO THRICK TO PRESTRUCE REPORT.		Towing Invoice		-
	RECEIVED 1 0 DCT		LTA / GIA :	1	=
	NEGETY ED 1 9 UGT	2010	Medical Bill:		
	RECEIVED		PIR		
	TEGETVED 4 1 1 1 7 2000		Mandate/Reject Instruction:	1	
	St Organia DV worm 16.		LOD Payment Breakdown Form	1	\vdash
PRELIMINARY ADVICE			Post-Repair Photos:		
	141		Others:		
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: 22.55 (%) Confirm with: \(\frac{1}{2} \text{RE} \)		Confirm by: here	10 10 1	
Repair Cost: PTF	S\$ (a) (a days) Reduction: 85	56	Email 🔛	Call	
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 13 11 18 Confirm with 3/15		Email Call		
Final Liability:	% 400 (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: NIL		If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:		
Repair Cost: 6/468. Loss of Rental (LOR):	\$\$ 640.40	S STRAIGHT DN	TURNING RIGHT LANE.		
Loss of Use (LOU):	S\$ (\$ x days)				
Loss of Income (LOI):	S\$ 115-103 (\$ 50 x 3.5 days)		-1 5		
LOR only LOU only	LOR + LOU LOR + LOI Tick only one		13/12/1,	8	
GIA/LTA Search	S\$1.40		m NI	Marine Commercial	
Medical:	S\$ -		Claim status: Normal/Rejec Report Format: TP	/Private Settle	e
Disbursement: Legal Cost	S\$ (e.g. Tow/ Independent)		2) Report Format: TP 3) Survey fee: 19		
Total:	SS LALE THE Global Sum SS:		2) July Mc		
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: 1-12-16 Confirm with: 1405		Email - Call		
Payce 1	S\$ 1,504, 499 Name 1: (500000000000000 Enspecie				
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$ Name 2:				
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$ Name 3:				

herentie Kalvin	ASSIGNMENT	
•	Veh No. SHO 309 0 D Yr Regn: 16 Jun 20	./
rom Date:		0
stimated Cost;	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Toxi / Prime Mover /	
DITPIWS/TPRES/ODRES/EVA/INV/MV	Truck/Trailer or	
Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Hundar Z40 c.c 1681 Colour Bhe AIC Install Std / NI / 1	7:
Workshop m/s	The state of the s	
	Sp.Reading 25-4484 T/Radio: Insufed / Std / NI /	NA
sured	Eng/No:	
ilicy No.	CINO: KMHLB. 414MA.4091454	
aims No	Gen. Cond: Good / Fan / Poor / Burnt	
m insured: Excess:	Steering: Inordes/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or	
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or	
ake of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD Okim or	
H (/	Tyre Size: F: 20 /60 R/6	
(Policy Condition)	R: **	
	O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIG / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /	
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO OF West 649	
al. or Market Value:	Front Rear	
AC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 3 mm R/Bal. 3	mm
A / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. + mm L/Bal. +	mm
st Repairs: 9 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 18/6/18 D.O.I. 20/6/18	
ım Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at (DAE (Loyans)	
A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or	
Vehicle: IN vate: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to coll	lision
Date / Time Action / Instruction		
	ECTO	
79: +4co (820 + 3.39.36 85%)	PIP	
-		
ote/Time File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:	
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:	
ete/Time. File Return to7	Tramportation	
Ad	d Fee: Site Insp (\$)_5+R5_Si	
	: Interview (\$) Photos	

ECICS

Date: 19.06.2018

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHILCE NO: SHD3090D MAKE: HYUNDAI

MODEL : i40

DOA: 18.06-18

Qty	Parts Description / Labour	Type	Unit Price	An	nount
1	Front Bumper XAGAL			\$	1,052.20
10	Front Bumper Clips >		\$2.20	S	22.00
1	Front Bumper Top Bracket - RH >			s	22.40
1	Front Bumper Bracket - RH ?			s	24.60
1	Headlamp ×			s	1,388.00
1	Headlamp Support Panel ➤			s	1,067.50
	From RH Ford x Mach				
	SUB TOTAL			\$	3,576.70
	LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$	715.34 2,861.36
	מינים ו				Ljootioo
				s	
	Labour Charge				200
1	Panel Beating			\$	500.00 500.00 500.00
1	Spray Painting Charge			\$	500.00
1	Wiring Charge			\$	50.00
1	Tuff Kote			S	8p .00
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$	1,130.00
ary P					
	ESTIMATE TOTAL		to Consultants he	\$ notify	3,991,36
		ING RE	pairer of the follow unvey before the spr cost the magnet partis	ALC: PROMOTE TO THE	1

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

Kalmi ICKA

10/6/18 1805hs

2 by

Ather from ploto

Page 1 of 1

No illegal medicultorina or account of the country of and.
 Supplementary country many the resurveyed and.
 Is subject to final application leaurance Company is subject to final application.

Applications

Generally

Code

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORDELGRO

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Brussel Post Singapore \$79701

Machine + 65-5163 5280 Facebook + 95-5050 877

Military Dr. & Branco & Statistics

N Sergia Line Singulari (1811) I Burgo Kotal Wei Tinggara (1811)

Date/Time: 19.06.2018 10:23

Page : 1

JOB CARD Sales Order: JC NO305177240 ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1 leam: REGN NO. SHID3090D MILEAGE STOMER COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD MAKE HYUNDAI FUEL /MS 7010045 STOMER NO. 383 SIN MING DRIVE MODEL 1-40 18.08-75019 15:50 DRESS Singapore SINGAPORE 575717 65508755 YR OF MANUE. 2016 TARGET DATE (Fi) (P) CHASSIS CODE 10HLB41UMGU091454 COMPLETION DATE/TIME: COUNT CARD NO.

JOB DESCRIPTION

Accident Date: 18.06.2018 NATURE: 3P 18.06.2018

3/NO

LABOR CODE

http://edgale James 97 / Dentime / Dentime / To

DESCRIPTION

ECICS - tori Right Front damage

ECKED	& PASSED OUT BY:				
	SERVICE ADVI	SOR		CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE	
owledge	ment Slip		Exit Pass		
t: b.: le No.:	SHD3090D	LARRY	Vehicle No.: SHD3090D		
	Larry NG				
of Serv	ice Advisor	Signature/Dat	e Name of Service Advisor	Date	
returned	d to Service Reception up	oon collection	To be kept by Security Guard		

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

ENGINEERING Our Job Ref No . 305177240 ComfortDeiGro Engineering Pte Ltd. 22. Jun. 2018 Date 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 Fax: 6546 8156 FINALIZATION FORM LKK Fax: KALVIN Attn : Vehicle Reg No. : SHD3090D Date of Accident: 18.06.2018 The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-SGT2042C The repair job shall bill to: ECICS 1. The finalized amount shall be: Spare Parts after List discount (a) (b) Labour Charges \$600.00 Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost \$600.00 (c.) Lumpsum Repair (if applicable) Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: Final Lumpsum Repair cost Estimated normal period for repairs: 2 working days. 3. 4. We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you within 7 working days We confirm the estimates and Thank you for your assistance. 5. finalized amount Signature: Signature: Kalui Name Name Tel 6214 8316 Date Fax : 6546 8156 For Official Use Only Document Confirm By Amount Attached Remarks Item (Signature) Yes or No Rental Rate P/Day YES 2. Loss of Income Paid Survey Fees 4. LTA Search Fee Medical Fees (on behalf of driver, if applicable) Overrun

Remarks:

ECICS

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHILCE NO: SHD3090D : HYUNDAI

MODEL : 140 DOA: 18-06-18

Date: 19.06.2018

ity	Parts Description / Labour	Type	Unit Price	A	mount
1	Front Bumper XMM-1			S	1,052.20
10	Front Bumper Clips > 17		\$2.20	\$	22.00
1	Front Bumper Top Bracket - RH 💥 🛰			S	22.40
1	Front Bumper Bracket - RH X			\$	24.60
1	Headlamp × 500			\$	1,388.00
1	Headlamp Support Panel			\$	1,067.50
	From RH Feat X M				
	SUB TOTAL			\$	3,576.70 715.34
	LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$	2,861.36
				\$	
	Labour Charge				200
1	Panel Beating			\$	500.00
1	Spray Painting Charge			\$	500.00
1	Wiring Charge			\$	50.00
1	Tuff Kote			S	8p. 00
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$	1,130.00
my ?	19				
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$ otify	3,991.36
	T US	Auto Co	nsultants hence no of the following-	(int	\

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

Kalmi (C(K)

1 20/6/18 1xorts
2 kg,

Ather Port photo

Page 1 of 1 + Third party survey is on a "Nishown No might modernicontal it showed. Suppresently (cold) must be my recent and Managed to Low sources lego coast were Company Administrative of Reports

Silva K

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No.199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

ECICS Limited To

7 Temasek Boulevard #10-01 Suntec Tower One Singapore 038987

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Date: 22 Jun 2018

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : SGT2042C

TP Vehicle No

: SHD3090D

Accident Date

: 18/06/2018

Make

: HYUNDAI 140

Assignment Date

: 20/06/2018

Date of Inspection : 20/06/2018

Est. Duration of Repair

2 days

Inspection At

: ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Loyang)

59 Loyang Drive

Singapore 508969

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages ... O/S front... portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	3,991.36
Revised Amount	:S\$	600.00
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	0.00
Total	:S\$	600.00

Lump Sum Repair :S\$

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

Remarks

()	The vehicle is repairable at our adjusted amount. We have also confirmed excess and policy coverage.	
		Kindly let us have your authorisation.	

-) The vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck.
- (X) Other comments : We have not authorized repairs.

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 13 August 2018 1:50 PM

To:

'Jim Wong See Pah'

Subject:

Your Ref:T0618/SHD3090D/JW(st), ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHD 3090D AND SGT 2042C

ON 18/06/2018

Attachments:

OI SKETCH PLAN.pdf

Your Ref:T0618/SHD3090D/JW(st)
Our Ref: CC4/ICS18011219/K1ea3

Without Prejudice

Hi Sir,

We refer to the above matter.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHD 3090D AND SGT 2042C ON 18/06/2018

Enclosed herewith in this email is a copy of our insured's accident report for your perusal.

Our principle would like to request a copy of your client video footage.

Thank You.

Best Regards.

Asher Sng | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: ashersng@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Bik 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | \$(408933)

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 9 November 2018 11:54 AM

To: ECICS Claims

Cc: Desmond Lee Ker Wen (ECICS, Claims); Crystabelle Tan Gek Peng (ECICS, Claims); Janice

Goh Siew Geok (ECICS, Claims)

Subject: [MANDATE REQUEST] Your ref : DMPC1800239H, ACCIDENT ON 18/06/2018

INVOLVING SGT 2042C (OI) & SHD 3090D (TP)

Attachments: SHD3090D VC (TS).avi

Your ref: DMPC1800239H

Our ref: CC4/ICS18011219/K1ea3

Dear Sirs,

ACCIDENT ON 18/06/2018 INVOLVING SGT 2042C (OI) & SHD 3090D (TP)

We refer to the above matter.

The accident occurred when our insured travel straight on turning right lane and hit third party vehicle (Refer to tp Video)

Basing on the reports of the circumstance of the accident, we propose to settle third-party claim at 100% liability.

We did clarify with insured the nature of the accident and he's aware that NCD (if any) would be affected.

We seek your approval to offer repairer " COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD" at \$ 1,226.99 (all-in).

The summary is as follows: -

		 Amount Claimed	Ar	nount Revised
1. Cost of Repairs (with GST)		\$ 4,270.76	\$	642.00
2. Loss of Rental (4days x \$115)		\$ 460.00	\$	402.50 (3.5days x \$115)
3. Loss of Income (4days x \$80)		\$ 320.00	\$	175.00 (3.5days x \$50)
4. LTA Search Fee		\$ 7.49	\$	7.49
	Total	\$ 5,058.25	\$:	1,226.99

For your approval in merimen please.

Thank You.

Best Regards.

Asher Sng | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: ashersng@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, If02-25 | 5[408933)

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SHD3090D (DMPC1800239H) [SGT2042C]

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD Jun 18 2018 10:00AM

[-]
ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

From

ECICS Limited (HQ) (ECICS), sent on 13/11/2018 18:08 PM.

LKK_HQ
Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$1226.99) - SHD3090D - Claim Handler: Crystabelle Tan Subject

Approved:1226.99.			

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

CDGE Claims Dept (Loyang) 59 Loyang Drive (4th floor) Singapore 508969

Mainline +65 6383 6280 Facsimilie +65 5280 9755

www.cdge.com.sg

Company Registration No: 199506048W

Workshops

Your Ref: DMPC18000239H/CT

10 Eunos Road 8 Singapore Post Center #09-04A

Braddell 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

22th November 2018

ECICS LIMITED

Singapore 408600.

Dear Sirs / Madams

settlement purpose.

Loyang 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Sin Ming 383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717

Pandan 45 Pandan Road Singapore 609286

Ubi 320 Ubl Road 3 Singapore 408649

Senoko 24 Senoko Loop Singapore 758156

Sungei Kadut 7 Sungel Kadut Way Singapore 728791

Please find the enclosure, discharge voucher being endorsed for processing Yishun 501 Yishun Industrial Park A Singapore 768732

Look forward for an early payment.

Attention: (Motor Claims Division)

Thank you.

Yours Sincerely

Jim Wong

CDGE Claims Department (Loyang) DID: 6214 8374 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: jimwong@cdge,com.sg





Our Ref :T 0618/ SHD3090D /JW Your Ref :	/(st)	(ridelgro Gineering
Date : 27-Jun-18		CDGE Taxi Claims Dept		ro Engineering Pte Ltd Road Singapore 579701
ECICS LIMITED		59 Loyang Drive 4th Fir		
#10-03		Singapore 508969		Maintine +65 6383 6280 ecamilla: +65 6280 9755
7 Temasek Boulevard				www.odge.com.sg
Singapore 038987				
				Workshops
Attn : Motor Claims Department WI Dear Sir	THOUT PRE.	IUDICE		Braddell Road 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701
ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SGT2042C OTHER	SHD30900	AND YOUR INS	JRED 18.06.18	Loyang Sil Loyang Drive Singapore 808989
We are the authorised repair workshop fo		nsportation Pte Ltd, th	e owner	Sin Ming 363 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 675717
your insured vehicle. The vehicle owner a	nd the taxi driv		quested	Pandan 45 Pandan Road Singapore 609285
and authorized us to assist them in preser for all applicable matters arising from the			esponsible	320 Ub Road 3
				Singapore 408549
As the accident was caused by the neglige we are submitting these claim for your cor				
we are submitting these claim for your cor TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM 1 Cost of Repair	nsideration on	behalf of the claimant	642.00	Singapore 408849 Senoko 24 Senoko Loop
we are submitting these claim for your cor TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM 1 Cost of Repair 24 days Loss of Rental @	s 115.0	behalf of the claimant	S.	Singapore 408849 Senoko 24 Senoko Loop Singapore 758156 Sungel Kadut 7 Sungel Kadut Way Singapore 726791 Yeshon
we are submitting these claim for your cor TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM 1 Cost of Repair 2 4 days Loss of Rental @ 3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by Market Surveyed By Market By Mar	s 115.0	behalf of the claimant	642.00 460.00	Singapore 408549 Senoko 24 Senoko Loop Singapore 758156 Sungel Kadut 7 Sungel Kadut Way Singapore 726791
we are submitting these claim for your cor TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM Cost of Repair days Loss of Rental @ Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by Market Surveyed By Market By Market By Market By	s 115.0	behalf of the claimant	642.00	Singapore 408849 Senoko 24 Senoko Loop Singapore 758156 Sungel Kadut 7 Sungel Kadut Way Singapore 728791 Yishun Yishun Industrial Park A
we are submitting these claim for your cor TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM 1 Cost of Repair 24 days Loss of Rental @ 3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by Management of Surveyed by	\$ 115.0 W/s LKK)	behalf of the claimant S O per day \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	642.00 460.00	Singapore 408849 Senoko 24 Senoko Loop Singapore 758156 Sungel Kadut 7 Sungel Kadut Way Singapore 728791 Yishun Yishun Industrial Park A
we are submitting these claim for your cor TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM 1 Cost of Repair 2 4 days Loss of Rental @ 3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by Management of Surveyed by Managem	\$ 115.0 W/s LKK)	behalf of the claimant S O per day S S S S	642.00 460.00 - 501 7.49	Singapore 408849 Senoko 24 Senoko Loop Singapore 758156 Sungel Kadut 7 Sungel Kadut Way Singapore 728791 Yishun Yishun Industrial Park A
we are submitting these claim for your cor TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM 1 Cost of Repair 2 4 days Loss of Rental @ 3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by Management of Surveyed by Manag	\$ 115.0 W/s LKK)	behalf of the claimant S O per day \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	642.00 460.00	Singapore 408849 Senoko 24 Senoko Loop Singapore 758156 Sungel Kadut 7 Sungel Kadut Way Singapore 728791 Yishun Yishun Industrial Park A
we are submitting these claim for your cor TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM 1 Cost of Repair 24 days Loss of Rental @ 3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by Management of Surveyed by	\$ 115.0 W/s LKK)	behalf of the claimant S O per day S S S S	642.00 460.00 - 501 7.49	Singapore 408849 Senoko 24 Senoko Loop Singapore 758156 Sungel Kadut 7 Sungel Kadut Way Singapore 728791 Yishun Yishun Industrial Park A

b) LTA search slip/s of :

SGT2042C

c) GIA / Police report/s of :

SHD3090D

d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator

() Witness statement/s

() Certificate of Insurance (X) Rental Rate letter

(X) Photograph/s of Accident Scene

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the said claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully Jim Wong Deputy Manager

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8374 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: jimwong@cdge.com.sg

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

A member of COMFORTDELGRO









51 UBI AVE 1, #61-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC4/ICS18011219/K1ea3

12 SEPT 2018

MUMTAJ BIVI D/O MOHAMED ANWAR BLK 278 BISHAN ST24 #04-68 SINGAPORE 570278

Dear Sir/Madam.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGT 2042C & SHD 3090D AT / ALONG HAVELOCK RD ON 18/06/2018.

We refer to the above accident, we are the loss adjusters acting on behalf of M/s ECICS Limited, the Motor Insurer of SGT 2042C on the reported accident on 18/06/2018.

Our Principal has received a Third Party property damage claim from the owner of SHD 3090D with regards to the above accident.

We will try our best to negotiate for an amicable settlement on best possible terms with Third Party under the terms and conditions of your motor policy. In this respect, the vehicle's premium/NCD may be affected as a result of the above claim.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

In the event that you receive any letters/ court documents regards to the above accident matter, please do not reply or respond, you may forward to us directly for further handling and we will reply on your behalf.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

Asher

Case Handler DID: 6841 6051

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: Ashersng@lkkauto.com

c.c. ECICS Limited (Motor Claims Dept) LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

i 40 SHD3090D , SGT2042

ON 18-Jun-18 10:40

ALONG

HAVELOCK ROAD X JUNCION OF NEW BRIDGE RD.

1 / We

NG SIOW HWEE

(Hirer) NRIC No.:

57419709D

and/or

(Relief) NRIC No .:

Taxi Number

SHD3090D

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs-
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

18-Jun-2018

Name of Hirer

NG SIOW HWEE

Hirer NRIC

57419709D

Signature :

Address

725 YISHUN STREET 71 #10-23

760725

Contact No.

88092489



DISCHARGE VOUCHER

CLAIM NO: DMPC1800239H/CT

In consideration of the payment of the sum of <u>DOLLAR ONE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED TWENTY</u>

<u>SIX AND CENTS NINETY NINE ONLY. (\$\$1,226.99)</u>, I/We, hereby accept such sum in full and final settlement of all claims, present or future, that I/We have or may have against ECICS Limited, <u>MUMTAJ BIVI D/O MOHAMED ANWAR</u> as insurers, owner and driver of Vehicle no. <u>SGT 2042C in connection</u> with or in any way arising from the accident involving the said vehicle which occurred on <u>18/06/2018</u> at <u>HAVELOCK ROAD X JUNCTION OF NEW BRIDGE RD</u> with <u>SHD 3090D</u>.

I/We further agree that this payment is made without any admission of liability on the part of the said insurers, owner and driver of the vehicle no. <u>SGT 2042C</u> and this settlement does not in any way prejudice or prevent any party from making any claim whatsoever which may arise from the damage caused to the vehicle no. <u>SHD 3090D</u> in the above mentioned accident. I/We further undertake not to make any reference to the settlement herein mentioned in respect of such claim.

*I/We authorize you to pay the above settlement sum to **COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE**LTD.

Signature &/or	Signature	
Co Stamp:	&/or Co	
	Stamp:	
Name of CLAIMS GEPARTIN	THE THE	1507
Chairmant:	Name of Witness:	- Faz.
Address: 59 LOYANG BAN		CLAINS DEPARTMENT
CINCAPURE NAME	Address:	CMSCRYDELGRO ENGINEERING FTE LID 59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 50959
Occupation:		(
NRIC No:	Occupation:	
ARIC NO:	NRIC No:	
Delete if not applicable	110000000000000000000000000000000000000	
Please ensure the date is duly fille	d in	DV TPD (Ver Jan 16)
"The contents of thi	s document apply to vehicle damages	only
All personal injuries	and damages arising therefrom are e	xcludea
	application of this document	
	10.01 SUNTEC TOWER ONE SINGAROS	E 620007 TEL - 62974770 EAV- 622000

COMPANY REGISTRATION NO: 198901301C WEBSITE: http://www.ecics.com.sg

Please forward your cheque made payable to.
COMPORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORIDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

ECICS LIMITED

801.0581

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Bactell Rast Singapere 579701 Mainting + 65 5083 5290 Facundo + 65 5280 9760

Workshops

59 Lovering Drive Biogapore 508969 383 Sin Ming Drive Biogapore 57571 F 45 Painten Road Singapore 638288 24 Serois Loop Bropapers 176116 7 Songel Kartif Way Singapore 728791 501 Yehun zutahnal Park & Bropapers 78873 300 Uto Road 3 Singapore 408649

COMPANY RRG. NO.: 199506048W Page:

VEHCLE NO SHD3090D

INV. NO/DATE 91380232 26.06.2018

MAKE HYUNDAT 305) 77240

MODEL.

DIXIMETER READING

1-40

DATK OF REG 16.06.2016

CHASSIS CODE KMHT.B41UMGU091454

JOB TYPE

Description : 3P 18,06,2018

10-03 7 Temasek Boulevard SINGAPORE 038987

CONTACT NO: 63374779

Invoice for Lump Sum Repair

Total Lump Sum Repair Amt Add GST 8 7,000

600.00

Total Invoice amount

542, 00

: KATHERINETAN 26.06.2018 15:21:14 Issued by

Repair Type : CLSO/57/57 Payment Type/Term : /Credit 30 days

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORDELCHO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. AMOUNT BANK/CHO No.

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

CUSTOMER'S COPY

Our Ref: CT18060533

Date: 26 June 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

18/06/2018 @ 10:40 hrs

ALONG

HAVELOCK ROAD X JUNCION OF NEW BRIDGE RD

INVOLVING

SGT2042C

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHD3090D (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to NG SIOW HWEE IC NO S7419709D a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$115.00 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

25 8 25 0 KM) PROM 25 8 4 8 6 234 0500 25 8 4 8 6 234 0500 25 8 4 8 6 2500 25 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8		SHD3090D		MILEAGE	HOURS OPERATED (TIME)	SATED (TIME
18 Repair 2 18 4 8 4 234 18 Repair 3 Marian Jayang 18 Repair 3 Marin Maria	DATE	NAME OF DRIVER	MILEAGE READING	TRAVELLED (KM)	FROM	TO
18 Repair 2 158486 234 18 Repair 3 Na row More Dayang	N 1001	12.67	278210		05,60	
(18 Recident 2 19 Marie Dayang 18 Repair Marie Marie Dayang	00 00 00	47	ンドメログル	234	-	1530
18 Repair Mark Ja	11 36 11	7	1/2	Brong		ļ
0	01/2/10	0	alle Been Marke	V	_	1530
		0 000				

记录在海上。记录里数时,

何风数。

3

律行功。

工友必须保存一切有关的

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time ...

Search Status

Insurance Company Code

Insurance Company Name

SGT2042C

18 Jun 2018 / 10:40:00

Successful

E06

ECICS LIMITED

Previous

OK

SHD3090D

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Ad	dj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	29 Oct 2018 17:10 Edit Reg		20 Jun 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	5\$600.00 Edit Estimate	A 1 22	\$600.00 View Rpt		Pending Report Cancel C	for Survey
- 9	Main	Refe	rence	Claim De	tails		Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created by	adjuster]		
Insured:	MUMTAJ B	IVI D/O MOHAME	DANWAR, ID: S	6909500C, Ema	il: www	v.abcd@com.sq	3		
Main Claimant:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTATION	PTE LTD, Co.	Reg. No.: 199303	821R				
Vehicle Reg No.:	SHD3090	OD		Date of	Loss:	18/06/2018 1 [24 Months a	0:00 - :59 nd 2 Days From L1	A Reg Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / DMP	C1800239H		Policy/I Note N		MPC18A0010	3701		
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SGT2042C Policy No. D-18088936MFSH								
				Excess					
Repairer:	ComfortDe	Gro Engineering	Pte Ltd (Loyang)	59 Loyang Drive,	50896	9 Loyang - Tel	: 6214 8300		
Handling Insurer:	ECICS Lim	ited (HQ) - Tel: 63:	374779 /6303 017	8 [Handled by	Crystal	belle Tan - 63	803 0190)		
Claimant's Insurer:	MS First Ca	apital Insurance L	td (HQ) - Tel: 622	22311					
Adjuster:	29/06/20	Consultants Pte Ltd 18]	d (HQ) - Tel: 6256	-3561 [Handle	d by K	ALVIN ANG W	VEI KUN] [Fin	al Rpt due	
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL REC	EIVED					View A	I Compo	se Case Mail
		lert - Adj Mandate lert - Adj Mandate							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TASK	¢s⊟			V	fiew All Sea	rch Tasks Crea	te New Task	Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Task Gr	oup Subject	Handler	Assign	ed By C	ompleted On	Crested O	n Done

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

Claim Documents

*SHD3090D (DMPC1800239H)

[SGT2042C]

TP

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

Jun 18 2018 10:00AM

[MUMTAJ BIVI D/O MOHAMED ANWAR]

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Vid	eo		1 per	page 🔽	V
Νo	Finalized On	ECICS Limited (HQ)	1	Thumbnail	-
1	15/11/18 09:33	Video	0	Load AVI	
Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page 🔽	V
Νo	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	14 500	Thumbnail	-
1	22/06/18 19:00	Adjuster Immediate Advice	0	Load HTM	
			Princeton	-	group
1000	otos/Images		3 per	The second second	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	1000
1	21/06/18 08:53	General View	0	Load 3PG	[Z]
3	21/06/18 08:53	General View	0	Load JPG Load JPG	V
4	21/06/18 08:53	General View	0	Load 3PG	Z
5	21/06/18 08:53	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
6	21/06/18 08:53	General View	0	Load JPG	15C)
7	21/06/18 08:53	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
8	21/06/18 08:53	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
9	21/06/18 08:53	General View	0	Load JPG	N
10	21/06/18 08:53	General View	0	Load JPG	∀
11	21/06/18 08:53	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
12	21/06/18 08:53	General View	0	Load JPG	∀
13	21/06/18 08:53	General View	0	Load JPG	[Z]
14	21/06/18 08:53	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
15	21/06/18 08:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	21/06/18 08:53	General View	0	Load JPG	2
17	21/06/18 08:53	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
18	21/06/18 08:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	21/06/18 08:53	General View	0	Load JPG	3
20	21/06/18 08:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	21/06/18 17:13	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<u>A</u>
22	21/06/18 17:13	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	3
23	21/06/18 17:13	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	(Z)
	personal resonant				100
Doc	cumentation		1 per	page 🔻	4
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Print
1	20/06/18 18:23	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO ICS DD 20.06.2018 NOTIFICATION FROM WORKSHOP + TP ESTIMATE + TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	-

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Vid	eo		1 per page] [2]
No	Finalized On	ECICS Limited (HQ)	Thumbna	Il Print
3	23/06/18 16:51	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	Load PDF	
4	03/07/18 11:53	EMAIL FROM ICS DD 03.07.2018	Load PDF	
5	03/07/18 11:53	OI GIA REPORT	Load PDF	
6	29/10/18 17:15	WORKSHOP INVOICE	Load PDF	
7	29/10/18 17:15	RENTAL RECEIPT	Load PDF	
8	29/10/18 17:15	RENTAL MILEAGE	Load PDF	
9	29/10/18 17:15	LTA SEARCH	 Load PDF 	
10	29/10/18 17:15	LOD	Load PDF	S
11	14/12/18 10:03	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	■ Load PDF	
12	14/12/18 10:03	DISCHARGE VOUCHER	Load PDF	
13	14/12/18 10:03	LETTER TO OI	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE: TO) BE	COMPL	ETED	BY	SUR	VEYOR
----------	------	-------	------	----	-----	-------

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

TEAM		
$I \leftarrow \Delta IM$		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

			1.1.1.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2		
	SHD3090D (TP veh)		ABS AIRBAG 4DR (A)	
Date of Accident:	18/06/2018				
Global Sum Settlem	ent : [] Yes		[X] No		
Repair Estimate		: \$	4,270.76		
Final Repair Cost		: \$	642.00		
Loss of Income		: \$	175.00	3.50 days at \$50.00 per day	
Rental (if any)		: \$	402.50	3.50 days	
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	:\$	7.49		
Others:		: \$	0.00		
		: \$			
Final Settlement Su	m	:\$	1,226.99		
14DAD-2314	egistered Workshop	1	Agreed Liability		
A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability:	tered Workshop:		BOLA ApplicablNIL Assessed Liabil	e: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: ity (*):(%)	
A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability:	tered Workshop:		BOLA ApplicablNIL Assessed Liabil	e: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:	
A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks	tered Workshop:	or chain	BOLA ApplicablNIL Assessed Liabil	e: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: ity (*):(%)	
A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks Payment Instruction	tered Workshop:100(%) bility to be filled only fo	or chain	BOLA ApplicableNIL Assessed Liabile collisions and for c	e: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: ity (*):(%)	
A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks Payment Instruction 1) ComfortDelGround **The Comfort Comfor	tered Workshop:100(%) billity to be filled only for	or chain	BOLA ApplicablNIL Assessed Liabil collisions and for c	e: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: ity (*):(%) asses where BOLA does not apply.	
A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks Payment Instruction 1) ComfortDelGroup 2)	tered Workshop:100(%) billity to be filled only for	or chain	BOLA ApplicableNIL Assessed Liabile collisions and for c	e: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: ity (*):(%) asses where BOLA does not apply.	
B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability. * Assessed Liab Remarks Payment Instruction	tered Workshop:100(%) billity to be filled only for	or chain	BOLA ApplicableNIL Assessed Liabile collisions and for collisions	e: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: ity (*):(%) asses where BOLA does not apply.	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

Date

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/ICS18011219/K1EA3Q2

Date:

14/12/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: ECICS Limited

Policy No:

MPC18A00103701

Claimant Vehicle No:

SHD3090D

Insured Vehicle No:

SGT2042C

Date of Loss:

18/06/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: DMPC1800239H

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

Colour:

SHD3090D

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI 140, 1.7 D CRDI F/L ABS AIRBAG 4DR

Engine No:

D4FDGU651827

Reg. Date:

16/06/2016 (Man. Year: 2016)

Chassis No: Odometer:

KMHLB41UMGU091454 258484 km

Engine Capacity:

Black

1685 cc Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

205/60 R16 West Lake 7 mm

Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

West Lake 7 mm West Lake 7 mm

Rear Right Side:

West Lake 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
2,861.36	0.00	2,861.36	100.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	
1,130.00	600.00	530.00	46.90
0.00	0.00	0.00	
0.00	0.00	0.00	
(S\$) 3,991.36	600.00	3,391.36	84.97
(S\$) 279.40	42.00	237.40	84.97
(S\$) 4,270.76	642.00	3,628.76	84.97
se (3.5 x S\$50.00/day) (S\$)	175.00		
al (3.5 x S\$115.00/day) (S\$)	402.50		
+ Doc/Search Fee (S\$)	7.49		
Nett Liability (S\$)	1,226.99		
	2,861.36 0.00 1,130.00 0.00 0.00 (S\$) 3,991.36 (S\$) 279.40 (S\$) 4,270.76 se (3.5 x S\$50.00/day) (S\$) al (3.5 x S\$115.00/day) (S\$) + Doc/Search Fee (S\$)	2,861.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,130.00 600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (S\$) 3,991.36 600.00 (S\$) 279.40 42.00 (S\$) 4,270.76 642.00 se (3.5 x S\$50.00/day) (S\$) 175.00 se (3.5 x S\$115.00/day) (S\$) 402.50 + Doc/Search Fee (S\$) 7.49	2,861.36 0.00 2,861.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,130.00 600.00 530.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

20/06/2018

Date Inspected:

20/06/2018 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang) 59 Loyang Drive

Singapore 508969

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 29 Oct 2018)

Parts: 143 HYUNDAI I40 1.7 D CRDI F/L ABS AIRBAG 4DR (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SHD3090D)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*FRONT BUMPER	Repair	1,052.20 FL	*-FL
2	10	*FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	Not Necessary	22.00 FL	*-FL
3	1	*FRONT BUMPER TOP BRACKET -RH	Serviceable	22.40 FL	*-FL
4	1	*FRONT BUMPER BRACKET -RH	Serviceable	24.60 FL	*-FL
5	1	*HEADLAMP	Serviceable	1,388.00 FL	*-FL
6	1	*HEADLAMP SUPPORT PANEL	Serviceable	1,067.50 FL	*-FL
7	1	*FRONT RH FENDER (NPA)	Repair	0.00 FL	*-FL
F=Fra	inchise part. L=List	temDisc.	U2207.1331907.0453		9400000
			Sub Total (S\$)	3,576.70	0.00
		- List Item Discount on L Item	s 20.00/20.00% (S\$)_	715.34	0.00
			Total Parts (S\$)	2,861.36	0.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	500.00	200.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	500.00	400.00
3	WING CHARGE	New	50.00	0.00
4	TUFF KOTE	New	80.00	0.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	1,130.00	600.00
	Repor	t was unsubmitted during this print-out.		